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FEATURES

• ADA compliant
• Low pro� le design
• ETL & cETL listed for damp locations
• Replaceable LED module
• No transformer or driver required
• 277V option available special order
• 80,000 hour rated life
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

An elegant LED bath light design, mouth blown opal glass shades accented with art glass, hand formed with 13th century craftsmanship. Quality illumination from 
the most advanced lighting technology engineered for color distribution, superior brightness, and dimming control.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Steel construction with mouth blown etched glass

Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: Dims to 10% with an electronic low voltage (ELV) dimmer

Mounting: Mounts directly to junction box

Finish: Brushed Nickel (BN)

FUSION – model: WS-60
LED Vanity

WS-60 – BN

Example: WS-6028-BN
For 277V special order, add an “F” before the � nish: WS-W6028F-BN
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ORDER NUMBER

Model Width # of Lights Watt Voltage
LED
Lumens

Delivered 
Lumens Finish

WS-60
28
36
45

28"
36"
45"

3 Lights
4 Lights
5 Lights

32W
42W
52W

120V
120V
120V

2490
3320
4150

1025
1955
2515

BN Brushed Nickel

Back Plate Dimensions: 

Model Dimension

WS-6028 272L x 4sW x aH

WS-6036 368L x 4sW x aH

WS-6045 44sL x 4sW x aH

REPLACEMENT GLASS

Inner glass Outer glass Fixture

RPL-GLA-6028-01 RPL-GLA-6028-02
WS-6028
WS-6036
WS-6045


